
WaMaC Conference
JV Girls     South Tama HS - Tama, IA     10/11/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph & 47°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          2    3    6    9   14   15   18   =  34   1:53:01.1    22:36.2    1:25.7
    2   Williamsburg                   1    4    5   10   17   22   26   =  37   1:53:06.5    22:37.3    1:43.8
    3   Marion                         7   12   13   20   27   33   39   =  79   1:57:07.8    23:25.6    1:31.6
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            8   19   23   28   29   35   37   = 107   1:59:28.2    23:53.6    1:44.0
    5   Center Point-Urbana           24   30   31   32   50   54   56   = 167   2:05:20.2    25:04.0    1:55.1
    6   Central DeWitt                21   25   34   44   47   48   57   = 171   2:05:05.3    25:01.1    2:21.0
    7   West Delaware                 11   38   40   42   45   49   51   = 176   2:05:44.7    25:08.9    2:53.6
    8   Benton Community              16   36   41   43   52   55        = 188   2:06:32.3    25:18.5    2:57.3
    9   Independence                  46   53   58   59   60   61   62   = 276   2:29:16.9    29:51.4   10:13.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Clear Creek-Amana, South Tama, Vinton-Shellsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Jensen                 SR    Williamsburg                    21:41.6      6:59
      2       2   Aira Foster                  JR    Solon                           21:53.8      7:03
      3       3   Ashley Stinocher             SO    Solon                           22:04.0      7:06
      4       4   Abby Whitehill               JR    Williamsburg                    22:27.6      7:14
      5       5   Kathryn Sitas                SO    Williamsburg                    22:31.5      7:15
      6       6   Saige Hauer                  SR    Solon                           22:47.6      7:20
      7       7   Sarah Schillinger            SR    Marion                          22:50.1      7:21
      8       8   Karly Connolly               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:51.3      7:21
      9       9   Annika Kruse                 FR    Solon                           22:56.2      7:23
     10      10   Ally Garringer               FR    Williamsburg                    23:00.4      7:24
     11      11   Lucy Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                   23:02.2      7:25
     12      12   Molly Dunne                  FR    Marion                          23:06.7      7:26
     13      13   Ella Bartels                 FR    Marion                          23:16.6      7:30
     14      14   Bella Feaker                 FR    Solon                           23:19.5      7:30
     15      15   Calista Haasl                SR    Solon                           23:23.0      7:32
     16      16   Madelyn Schadle              SR    Benton Community                23:23.7      7:32
     17      17   Regan Sandersfeld            FR    Williamsburg                    23:25.4      7:32
     18      18   Reilly Johnson               FR    Solon                           23:30.3      7:34
     19      19   Quinnie Rodman               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:31.7      7:34
     20           Jayna Koffron                SR    Solon                           23:32.5      7:35
     21      20   Jennie Hilton                FR    Marion                          23:32.7      7:35
     22      21   Marte Kagen                  SR    Central DeWitt                  23:41.6      7:38
     23           Piper Radcliffe              JR    Solon                           23:47.5      7:39
     24      22   Maiha Richardson             FR    Williamsburg                    23:58.2      7:43
     25      23   Addisen Santee               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:04.5      7:45
     26           Neva Cllaude                 FR    Solon                           24:13.3      7:48
     27      24   Ryley Goebel                 FR    Center Point-Urbana             24:15.4      7:48
     28      25   Colleen Klostermann          SO    Central DeWitt                  24:16.4      7:49
     29      26   Megan Lamparek               SO    Williamsburg                    24:18.4      7:49
     30           Morgan Richard               SO    Solon                           24:21.0      7:50
     31      27   Karlee Walker                JR    Marion                          24:21.7      7:50
     32      28   Maddison Hotz                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:25.6      7:52
     33      29   Alina Merlak                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:35.2      7:55
     34           Sylvia Havlicek              JR    Solon                           24:39.2      7:56
     35           Gracie Chapman               SO    Solon                           24:42.3      7:57
     36      30   Julie Eikenberry             FR    Center Point-Urbana             24:51.4      8:00
     37           Inga Dovre                   SO    Williamsburg                    24:54.7      8:01
     38           Jadyn Hanes                  SO    Solon                           24:59.7      8:03
     39      31   Jenna Short                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             25:00.5      8:03
     40      32   Becky Wright                 JR    Center Point-Urbana             25:02.4      8:04
     41           Selma Kliensmith             SO    Solon                           25:04.1      8:04
     42      33   Ella Fortmann                FR    Marion                          25:06.0      8:05
     43           Allison Capper               JR    Solon                           25:08.0      8:05
     44           Nicole Wardenburg            SO    Williamsburg                    25:08.2      8:05
     45      34   Brooke Jasper                SR    Central DeWitt                  25:09.2      8:06
     46           Sarah Schminke               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:10.3      8:06
     47           Lydia Armbrecht              SO    Williamsburg                    25:12.3      8:07
     48      35   Ingrid Hoff                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:17.3      8:08
     49           Alexis Ponce                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               25:19.0      8:09
     50      36   Lauren Price                 SR    Benton Community                25:22.1      8:10
     51      37   Kambree Hultquist            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:23.5      8:10
     52           Emily Wery                   SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:24.5      8:11
     53           Lily Booth                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:25.7      8:11
     54      38   Grace Reiss                  SR    West Delaware                   25:27.2      8:12
     55      39   Molly Schlitter              FR    Marion                          25:29.1      8:12
     56      40   Mikaila Neuzil               SO    West Delaware                   25:30.0      8:12
     57      41   Kasi McWhorter               SR    Benton Community                25:30.3      8:13
     58           Lauren Roskoph               FR    Solon                           25:34.7      8:14
     59           Sophia Dilley                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:41.0      8:16
     60           Eva Born                     FR    Solon                           25:46.6      8:18
     61           Emma Bluder                  SR    Solon                           25:47.5      8:18
     62      42   Hailey Hilby                 SR    West Delaware                   25:49.5      8:19
     63      43   Baylee Schoenfelder          JR    Benton Community                25:55.3      8:21
     64      44   Schneider Annabelle          SO    Central DeWitt                  25:55.5      8:21
     65      45   Jadyn Werner                 SO    West Delaware                   25:55.8      8:21
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     66      46   Jenna Amerson                FR    Independence                    25:57.3      8:21
     67           Taryn Hansen                 SR    Solon                           26:02.6      8:23
     68      47   Grace Mosier                 FR    Central DeWitt                  26:02.6      8:23
     69           Caitlyn Stochl               SO    South Tama                      26:02.8      8:23
     70      48   Anna Fielding                JR    Central DeWitt                  26:04.8      8:24
     71      49   Alexis McTaggart             FR    West Delaware                   26:08.8      8:25
     72      50   Leah Kortenkamp              JR    Center Point-Urbana             26:10.5      8:26
     73           Becky Edwards                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             26:11.4      8:26
     74      51   Maddy Gray                   SR    West Delaware                   26:14.8      8:27
     75           Olivia Smyka                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               26:15.8      8:27
     76      52   Olivia Price                 SO    Benton Community                26:21.0      8:29
     77      53   Laura Smith                  FR    Independence                    26:25.1      8:30
     78      54   Hanna Knudtson               JR    Center Point-Urbana             26:33.8      8:33
     79           Sheyenne Clapp               FR    Williamsburg                    26:44.8      8:37
     80           Jeannie Jedlicka             SR    Solon                           26:54.4      8:40
     81           Emma Walsh                   SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:03.5      8:43
     82      55   Nicole Duncalf               JR    Benton Community                27:10.6      8:45
     83      56   Faith Maue                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             27:12.3      8:45
     84           Hanah Heiderscheit           FR    Center Point-Urbana             27:13.3      8:46
     85           Presley Philipp              SR    Solon                           27:15.0      8:46
     86      57   Savanah Meyne                SO    Central DeWitt                  27:16.8      8:47
     87           Mia Knapp                    SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:24.7      8:49
     88           Amber Cook                   SR    West Delaware                   27:27.2      8:50
     89           Paige Beck                   JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:29.5      8:51
     90           Nora Slevinski               FR    Williamsburg                    27:30.5      8:51
     91           Abigail Patten               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:35.2      8:53
     92           Quinlan Denes                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:42.7      8:55
     93           Lizzy Niehaus                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:46.0      8:56
     94           Rachel Lochner               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:46.0      8:56
     95      58   Jenavieve Grover             JR    Independence                    27:49.1      8:57
     96           Erin Hoffmann                SR    Central DeWitt                  27:50.1      8:58
     97           Kelli Feldkamp               SR    Solon                           27:51.1      8:58
     98           Lilly Meyer                  SR    West Delaware                   28:07.2      9:03
     99           Alexandra Donohue            JR    Marion                          28:20.5      9:07
    100           Gabby Schuman                JR    West Delaware                   28:22.5      9:08
    101           Katelyn Coons                SO    Solon                           28:28.7      9:10
    102           Clara Conroy                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:39.0      9:13
    103           Isabelle Willey              JR    West Delaware                   28:44.2      9:15
    104           Shannon Beck                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:49.6      9:17
    105           Lauryn Ginter                SO    Central DeWitt                  29:02.6      9:21
    106           Becca Farmer                 SO    West Delaware                   29:05.7      9:22
    107           MacY Eskelsen                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:10.5      9:23
    108           Alanah Malone                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:14.0      9:25
    109           Lauren Kephart               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:14.0      9:25
    110           Olivia Neuzil                SR    West Delaware                   29:27.6      9:29
    111           Seterah Dillon               SO    Center Point-Urbana             29:35.8      9:32
    112           Myla Loecke                  SR    West Delaware                   29:46.6      9:35
    113           Sydney Walrod                SR    Central DeWitt                  29:48.7      9:36
    114           Maggie Winders               SO    Solon                           29:55.4      9:38
    115           Hadley Anderson              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             30:02.1      9:40
    116           Isabella Dibeasi             SO    Clear Creek-Amana               30:03.0      9:40
    117           Alex Locke                   FR    Solon                           30:10.3      9:43
    118           Isabel Barron                SR    West Delaware                   32:00.1     10:18
    119           Hannah Wenger                SR    West Delaware                   32:08.9     10:21
    120      59   Lillian Giddings             FR    Independence                    32:55.1     10:36
    121           Ariana Moore                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             33:51.4     10:54
    122           Lexi Li                      JR    Beckman Catholic                34:48.0     11:12
    123      60   Elizabeth Moore              JR    Independence                    36:10.3     11:39
    124      61   Jenna Smith                  JR    Independence                    36:44.3     11:49
    125      62   Ellie Nabolz                 JR    Independence                    36:51.2     11:52
    126           Savanah Oberbroeckling       SO    Beckman Catholic                43:03.8     13:52
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   34
    2    Aira Foster, JR              21:53.8  7:03
    3    Ashley Stinocher, SO         22:04.0  7:06
    6    Saige Hauer, SR              22:47.6  7:20
    9    Annika Kruse, FR             22:56.2  7:23
   14    Bella Feaker, FR             23:19.5  7:30
   15    Calista Haasl, SR            23:23.0  7:32
   18    Reilly Johnson, FR           23:30.3  7:34
         Jayna Koffron, SR            23:32.5  7:35
         Piper Radcliffe, JR          23:47.5  7:39
         Neva Cllaude, FR             24:13.3  7:48
         Morgan Richard, SO           24:21.0  7:50
         Sylvia Havlicek, JR          24:39.2  7:56
         Gracie Chapman, SO           24:42.3  7:57
         Jadyn Hanes, SO              24:59.7  8:03
         Selma Kliensmith, SO         25:04.1  8:04
         Allison Capper, JR           25:08.0  8:05
         Lauren Roskoph, FR           25:34.7  8:14
         Eva Born, FR                 25:46.6  8:18
         Emma Bluder, SR              25:47.5  8:18
         Taryn Hansen, SR             26:02.6  8:23
         Jeannie Jedlicka, SR         26:54.4  8:40
         Presley Philipp, SR          27:15.0  8:46
         Kelli Feldkamp, SR           27:51.1  8:58
         Katelyn Coons, SO            28:28.7  9:10
         Maggie Winders, SO           29:55.4  9:38
         Alex Locke, FR               30:10.3  9:43

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   37
    1    Emily Jensen, SR             21:41.6  6:59
    4    Abby Whitehill, JR           22:27.6  7:14
    5    Kathryn Sitas, SO            22:31.5  7:15
   10    Ally Garringer, FR           23:00.4  7:24
   17    Regan Sandersfeld, FR        23:25.4  7:32
   22    Maiha Richardson, FR         23:58.2  7:43
   26    Megan Lamparek, SO           24:18.4  7:49
         Inga Dovre, SO               24:54.7  8:01
         Nicole Wardenburg, SO        25:08.2  8:05
         Lydia Armbrecht, SO          25:12.3  8:07
         Sheyenne Clapp, FR           26:44.8  8:37
         Nora Slevinski, FR           27:30.5  8:51

  3) Marion                            Score =   79
    7    Sarah Schillinger, SR        22:50.1  7:21
   12    Molly Dunne, FR              23:06.7  7:26
   13    Ella Bartels, FR             23:16.6  7:30
   20    Jennie Hilton, FR            23:32.7  7:35
   27    Karlee Walker, JR            24:21.7  7:50
   33    Ella Fortmann, FR            25:06.0  8:05
   39    Molly Schlitter, FR          25:29.1  8:12
         Alexandra Donohue, JR        28:20.5  9:07

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  107
    8    Karly Connolly, JR           22:51.3  7:21
   19    Quinnie Rodman, SR           23:31.7  7:34
   23    Addisen Santee, JR           24:04.5  7:45
   28    Maddison Hotz, SR            24:25.6  7:52
   29    Alina Merlak, SR             24:35.2  7:55
   35    Ingrid Hoff, SR              25:17.3  8:08
   37    Kambree Hultquist, FR        25:23.5  8:10
         Emily Wery, SR               25:24.5  8:11
         Lily Booth, FR               25:25.7  8:11
         Becky Edwards, SR            26:11.4  8:26
         Emma Walsh, SR               27:03.5  8:43
         Mia Knapp, SR                27:24.7  8:49
         Paige Beck, JR               27:29.5  8:51
         Abigail Patten, SR           27:35.2  8:53
         Quinlan Denes, FR            27:42.7  8:55
         Lizzy Niehaus, SO            27:46.0  8:56
         Rachel Lochner, SR           27:46.0  8:56
         Clara Conroy, SR             28:39.0  9:13
         Shannon Beck, JR             28:49.6  9:17
         MacY Eskelsen, FR            29:10.5  9:23
         Alanah Malone, SR            29:14.0  9:25
         Lauren Kephart, SO           29:14.0  9:25
         Hadley Anderson, JR          30:02.1  9:40
         Ariana Moore, SO             33:51.4 10:54

  5) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  167
   24    Ryley Goebel, FR             24:15.4  7:48
   30    Julie Eikenberry, FR         24:51.4  8:00
   31    Jenna Short, FR              25:00.5  8:03
   32    Becky Wright, JR             25:02.4  8:04
   50    Leah Kortenkamp, JR          26:10.5  8:26
   54    Hanna Knudtson, JR           26:33.8  8:33
   56    Faith Maue, SO               27:12.3  8:45
         Hanah Heiderscheit, FR       27:13.3  8:46
         Seterah Dillon, SO           29:35.8  9:32

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  171
   21    Marte Kagen, SR              23:41.6  7:38
   25    Colleen Klostermann, SO      24:16.4  7:49
   34    Brooke Jasper, SR            25:09.2  8:06
   44    Schneider Annabelle, SO      25:55.5  8:21
   47    Grace Mosier, FR             26:02.6  8:23
   48    Anna Fielding, JR            26:04.8  8:24
   57    Savanah Meyne, SO            27:16.8  8:47
         Erin Hoffmann, SR            27:50.1  8:58
         Lauryn Ginter, SO            29:02.6  9:21
         Sydney Walrod, SR            29:48.7  9:36

  7) West Delaware                     Score =  176
   11    Lucy Loecke, FR              23:02.2  7:25
   38    Grace Reiss, SR              25:27.2  8:12
   40    Mikaila Neuzil, SO           25:30.0  8:12
   42    Hailey Hilby, SR             25:49.5  8:19
   45    Jadyn Werner, SO             25:55.8  8:21
   49    Alexis McTaggart, FR         26:08.8  8:25
   51    Maddy Gray, SR               26:14.8  8:27
         Amber Cook, SR               27:27.2  8:50
         Lilly Meyer, SR              28:07.2  9:03
         Gabby Schuman, JR            28:22.5  9:08
         Isabelle Willey, JR          28:44.2  9:15
         Becca Farmer, SO             29:05.7  9:22
         Olivia Neuzil, SR            29:27.6  9:29
         Myla Loecke, SR              29:46.6  9:35
         Isabel Barron, SR            32:00.1 10:18
         Hannah Wenger, SR            32:08.9 10:21

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  188
   16    Madelyn Schadle, SR          23:23.7  7:32
   36    Lauren Price, SR             25:22.1  8:10
   41    Kasi McWhorter, SR           25:30.3  8:13
   43    Baylee Schoenfelder, JR      25:55.3  8:21
   52    Olivia Price, SO             26:21.0  8:29
   55    Nicole Duncalf, JR           27:10.6  8:45

  9) Independence                      Score =  276
   46    Jenna Amerson, FR            25:57.3  8:21
   53    Laura Smith, FR              26:25.1  8:30
   58    Jenavieve Grover, JR         27:49.1  8:57
   59    Lillian Giddings, FR         32:55.1 10:36
   60    Elizabeth Moore, JR          36:10.3 11:39
   61    Jenna Smith, JR              36:44.3 11:49
   62    Ellie Nabolz, JR             36:51.2 11:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
  122    Lexi Li, JR                 34:48.0   11:12
  126    Savanah Oberbroeckling, SO  43:03.8   13:52

 Clear Creek-Amana
   49    Alexis Ponce, SO            25:19.0   8:09
   75    Olivia Smyka, JR            26:15.8   8:27
  116    Isabella Dibeasi, SO        30:03.0   9:40

 South Tama
   69    Caitlyn Stochl, SO          26:02.8   8:23

 Vinton-Shellsburg
   46    Sarah Schminke, SR          25:10.3   8:06
   59    Sophia Dilley, SO           25:41.0   8:16
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